Arrowhead Arts Association Auxiliary Membership Application

Arrowhead Arts Association Auxiliary was established with the purpose of providing support to the Arrowhead Arts Association. The Auxiliary acts as event volunteers and on-site coordinators for both the Association and Auxiliary events; assists with the youth enrichment program; raises funds in a manner satisfactory to the Association to support the mission of the Association; and serves as a source of community service volunteers. Membership in the Auxiliary is open to all, and we welcome you to join our effort to bring quality music and art to our mountain community.

Name		Spouse	
P.O. Box Street A	Address		
Phone Ce	ell	City	Zip
Email		Birthday (Mor	nth and Day only)
We ask each member to voluntee may serve on as many committee you would like to serve.			3
Membership Committee		Musical	Programs Volunteers
Host the annual Membership			the Summer Music Events and
Brunch/Luncheon and oversee membership		the Fall Music Festival, to take tickets, usher,	
roster.	•	host, or what	ever is needed.
Thrift Store Volunteer		Blue Jay C	Christmas Parade Committee
—— Volunteer regularly at the thrift st	tore,	Organize and	oversee this yearly event with
Ways and Means Committee)	our students.	
Assist with the Auxiliary & AAA As	ssociation	Other ta	alents you have to share:
fundraising events (i.e. Purse Auc	tion, Garden		
Tour, Gala, etc.)			
Youth Enrichment Committe	е		
Assist the YE Director with the Ele	ementary		
schools' programs.			
Membership is \$35 per Mo	<u>ember</u>		
\$5 for Associate Member			
Angel Membership: Add a	n extra \$35 dona	tion to your mem	bership to support new
members who may need financia	Lsupport		

Checks made payable to: Arrowhead Arts Association

organization and tax deductible.

These funds support the mission and goals of the Association & Auxiliary and are a donation to the

Mail to: Arrowhead Arts Association PO Box 1925, Lake Arrowhead, 92352

Volunteers are seldom paid; not because they are worthless, but because they are PRICELESS.

Author Unknown